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Alffiated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
CBSE Aln[atton No: 180017, School Code:59538,
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(The school Leavlng Certilicate slgEed by the Prltrcipal need not be Counterslgued by State
Education Authoritles)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Tc serialNo.335/23

l. Name of Pupil

2. Mother's Name

3. Fatheis/Gurdian'sName

. Date of Birth according to Admission &

" Withdrawal Reqister (rn fiqures)

. Dare of Birth according to Admission &J wrthdrawal Register (in words)

6. Nationality

7. Whether the pupil belong3 to Schedule Caste
or Schedule Tribe or OBC

Admission No. 18007/23

TEJENDER TANWAR

IVRS PRIYANKA

COL SURENDRATANWAR

8.

9.

I0.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Date of first admission in the schoolwith
Class

Class in which the pupil last studied (ln
words)

School/Board Annual Examination Test taken
with result

Whetherfailed, if so once/twice in the same
class

Subject Studies

Whetherqualified for promotion to higher
class, if so to which class

Month upto which the student has paid
schooldues

Annualcharges collected upto and refund for
the period from

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the
nature of such concession

Total No of working days in academic
Session

Total No of working days pupil present in the
school

whether NCC CadevBoys scouvcirl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-curricular activities in
whi.h the pupilhad usually taken part
(mention acheivement level therein)

Generalconduct

Date of application for certificate

te of issue of certificate

ns for leaving the School

paid upto

25-03-2008

: TWENTY-FIFTH I4ARCH TWO THOUSANO EIGHT

PRACTICE

INOIAN

NO

20-06-2023 - Xr

CLASS Xl- B (Eleven)

YES, PASSED CLASS -XI

NO

EII6IISH, IIIATHEMATICS, PHY5IC5, CHEMISTRY AND II{FORMATICS

YEs lF So, To wHICH clAss (in fig)- xll (in words)-Twelve

31t03t2024

3U0312024

NO

188

t52

NO

CCA Activities

GOOD

2u03t2024
26-03-2024

Father's Posting

)

@
Principal c-l
AlrEy Public School BolEruD
Socunderabad-87t lmlr.l
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